
MATABACUS Business School

CFA Semester 2 Timetable 

Novemver 2024

Dates Subject Area Exam Weight Tutor

Monday, 5 August 2024 Financial Statement Analysis 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Tuesday, 6 August 2024 Financial Statement Analysis 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Wednesday, 7 August 2024 Financial Statement Analysis 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Thursday, 8 August 2024 Financial Statement Analysis 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Monday, 12 August 2024 Fixed Income 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Tuesday, 13 August 2024 Fixed Income 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Wednesday, 14 August 2024 Fixed Income 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Thursday, 15 August 2024 Equity 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Monday, 19 August 2024 Equity 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Tuesday, 20 August 2024 Equity 11-14% Daniel Muttu

Wednesday, 21 August 2024 Portfolio Management 8-12% Zac Kisezi

Thursday, 22 August 2024 Portfolio Management 8-12% Zac Kisezi

Monday, 26 August 2024 Alternative Investments 7-10% Brian Dujanga

Tuesday, 27 August 2024 Alternative Investments 7-10% Brian Dujanga

Wednesday, 28 August 2024 Quantitative Methods 7-10% George Jato

Thursday, 29 August 2024 Quantitative Methods 7-10% George Jato

Monday, 2 September 2024 Economics 6-9% Allan Lwetabe

Tuesday, 3 September 2024 Economics 6-9% Allan Lwetabe

Wednesday, 4 September 2024 Derivatives 5-8% George Jato

Thursday, 5 September 2024 Derivatives 5-8% George Jato

Monday, 9 September 2024 Ethics 15-20% Dickson Ssembuya

Tuesday, 10 September 2024 Ethics 15-20% Dickson Ssembuya

Saturday, 21 September 2024 Full Mock Exam 1 100%

Monday, 23 September 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 1 100%

Tuesday, 24 September 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 1 100%

Wednesday, 25 September 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 1 100%

Saturday, 28 September 2024 Full Mock Exam 2 100%

Monday, 30 September 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 2 100%

Tuesday, 1 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 2 100%

Wednesday, 2 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 2 100%

Saturday, 5 October 2024 Full Mock Exam 3 100%

Monday, 7 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 3 100%

Tuesday, 8 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 3 100%

Wednesday, 9 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 3 100%

Saturday, 12 October 2024 Full Mock Exam 4 100%

Monday, 14 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 4 100%

Tuesday, 15 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 4 100%

Wednesday, 16 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 4 100%
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Novemver 2024Saturday, 19 October 2024 Full Mock Exam 5 100%

Monday, 21 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 5 100%

Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 5 100%

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 5 100%

Saturday, 26 October 2024 Full Mock Exam 6 100%

Monday, 28 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 6 100%

Tuesday, 29 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 6 100%

Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Revision of Mock Exam 6 100%
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